ABS Adjustable Busbar Support Insulator Module – ABS3-10MOD (560900)
• Modules provide flexibility to select distance between phases and supports
• Extremely robust construction
• Halogen free insulators
• RoHS compliant
 W
 D
Part Number ABS3-10MOD
Article Number 560900
Material Steel
Glass Fibre Reinforced Polyamide
Stainless Steel 304 (EN 1.4301)
Finish Electrogalvanized
Max Working Voltage, IEC (Ui) 1,000 VAC
1,500 VDC
Working Temperature -40 to 130 °C
Complies With IEC® 60439.1
IEC® 61439.1
IEC® 60695-2-11 (Glow Wire Test 960 °C)
Flammability Rating UL® 94V-0
Typical Application Current Rating 4,500 A Max
Busbars per Phase 1 – 3
Busbar Thickness 10 mm
Busbar Width 50 – 125 mm
Width (W) 124 mm
Depth (D) 67 mm
Unit Weight 0.81 kg
Certifications CE
EAC 8546901000 (Russian Federation)
IEC 61439-1 Busbar Supports
RoHS
Part Number ABS3-10MOD
Standard Packaging Quantity 1 pc
UPC 78285684678
EAN-13 3479775609003
ABS Adjustable Busbar Support High Ampacity Kit available to support up to 200 mm (7.87") busbar width.
IEC is a registered trademark of the International Electrotechnical Commission. UL, UR, cUL, cUR, cULus and cURus are registered certification marks of UL LLC.
WARNING
Pentair products shall be installed and used only as indicated in Pentair’s product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at erico.pentair.com and
from your Pentair customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow Pentair’s instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
© 2018 Pentair  All rights reserved
Pentair, CADDY, CADWELD, CRITEC, ERICO, ERIFLEX, ERITECH and LENTON are owned by Pentair or its global affiliates.
All other trademarks are the property of their respective owners. Pentair reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice.